- "Peter James" should be P.D. James.
- The Schjeldahl quote should be: "The same goes for snobbery, a necessary stage for the insecure until we acquire taste that admits and reflects the variety of experience."
- The article says "center stage" instead of "necessary stage", and I think it changes the meaning of the point significantly.
- The restaurant Alanya should be "Alinea" (it's a famous restaurant in Chicago.)
- This is a punctuation thing—the sentence where it says: "And I read my friend's books—KJ Charles, have you heard of KJ Charles?"
- There should be a period after "friends' books (also, "friends') should be plural possessive), rather than an M dash. I don't personally know KJ Charles, though I'd love to!
- In this section, where apparently something I've said was unintelligible, the bolded words can be used, because I think I was trying to say something like that. LOL. "For instance, like in After Dark with the Duke you know I'm the opera singer who does a shot when she's nervous and is excited to get hothouse roses and I'm the duke who is a national icon?? (13:20) "